ABBY LN

ADAMS DR
ADDISON ST
AIRPORT RD
AITKEN AV

ALLEN AV

ALPINE CIR
ANNCT

APRIL WY

ASH AV

ATWOOD DR
AZALEA CR
BARGEHR LN
BEAUMONT ST
BEAZELL RD
BEDSWORTH ST
BELLE LN
BELROSE DR
BIRCH DR
BONNIE ST
BROAD AV
BROWN ST
BUDDS FERRY RD
BUDDTOWN RD

C VANCE DEI CAS HW
CALLIE CT
CARSON ST
CEDAR CREEK RD
CEDAR HILLS BL
CEDARWOOD DR
CENTRAL AV
CHERRYBLOSSOM DR
CHERRY LN
CHESTNUT ST
CHICKEE LN
CIRCLE DR
CLARENCE AV
CLARK ST

CLOVE ST

COAL HOLLOW RD
COLLEGE CIR
COLLINGATE DR
COLLINHILL PL
COLLINSBURG RD
COLLINWOOD PL
COMANCHE DR
CONCORD LN
COOKS RD
COUNTRY DR
CRAWFORD LN
CREST AV
CROSS ST
CYPRESS ST
DAHLIA DR

DARR RD
DAUGHERTY LN
DAVINCI CT
DOGWOOD DR
DON ST

DUNN ST

EAGLE DR

EAST DONORA RD
EAST MCCLAIN RD
ELKS PL

ELM AV
ELMHURST DR
EMILY DR
EVERGREEN DR
FARMBROOK DR
FAYETTE ST

FELL AV

FELLS CHURCH RD
FELLSBURG RD
FIFTH ST

FINLEY RD

FLACK HOLLOW RD
FLACK RD

FLORA ST
FOREST DR
FOSTER LN
FOURTH ST
FRANKLIN DR
FREDERICK ST
GALILEO DR
GALLITIN RD
GARDENIA DR
GATEVIEW DR
GERMAN ST
GIBSON ST
GILMER ST
GRAHAM ST
GRAND BL
GREEN HILL RD
GROVE AV
HAMILTON AV
HARMONY CHURCH RD
HAROLD ST
HARRIOTT AV

AERY DR
AGAPE LN
ALBEE DR
ALBERTA VL
AMBERWOOD LN
ANTHONY LN
APPLE WY
ATLANTIS DR
BAILEY LN
BARELLA LN
BERGMAN LN
BERKELY DR
BERRY LN
BILLS LN
BISHOP CR
BLUEGRASS LN
BROOKE MADISON LN
BUCKINGHAM CR
CALLAWAY LN
CAMELOT PL
CARING LN
CARR LN
CASTLE DR
CHEWY LN
CLAYFIELD LN
CLEARVIEW LN
COBBLE LN
COMET DR
COMMERCE LN
CONAGE CR
CONNER LN
CORNWALL CR
CREEKSIDE LN
CRESCENT LN
CURT DR
DAYLILY LN
DEBBIE LN
DEERFIELD LN
DIAMOND LN
DIANA CR
DOMINION LN
DONGILLI PARK LN
DRIFTWOOD LN

D5
D5
C3
B4
C4
F3
E6, F6
C5
F3
C5
C5, D5
D5
Cc3
F3
C4
F3
F3
C5, D5
C6
F3, F4
F3
F3
ce, C7
B7

PUBLIC ROADS

D2, D3, E3, F3

B6
F3
C6, D6
E6, F6
Cé
F3
C6
A7
A7
C4
C5, D5
F3
F3
C4
A6, B6
C4
A7
A7
A6, A7
A7
C4,C5
D6, E6
F4
Cé
E5, E6
C5, D4
C5
A7
D5

Fe6, F7, F8

E5
C6
Cé
F3
C3
C4
B3, B4
E7
F3
C4
C4
C5, Cé
D7
F6
F3
C4

B4, C4, D4

C4,C5
C3

E5, E6, F3, F4

F7
F7
F8
C5, D5
B4
C3
F3
F3
C6
B4, C5
D5
A7
A7
F2
C3
F3
E2, E3
F3
F3
C4,C5
F6
F3
B3

B4, A4
D2
E4
D5
F7
F6
E2
A6
B5
B4
F5
D5
D4
C5
D5
A5
D5
D6
E4
D5
E5
F6
C5
E2
D5
c4
E7
A6
F3
D5
E3
D5
c3
F6, F7
E4
E3, E4
D5
D4
D5
D5
A7
E7
A7

HARRISON WY
HARVEST MOON DR
HAWK DR

HENRY ST
HICKORY DR

HIGH ST

HILL ST
HORNBECK DR
HOWARD ST
HURST DR

INDIAN HILL RD
IRON CITY HILL RD
IRONS ST
ISABELLA WY
JAMES DR

JAMIE DR
JASMINE CR

JEAN ST
JOHNSON AV
JONATHAN WILLEY RD
JOSHUA RD
KATHY DR

KELLY AV
KENNEDY AV
KENNETH DR
KIMBERLY CT
KLINE ST

KNOWLE LN
LANDEN DR
LANGE ST
LARSON BL
LAUREL DR
LEBANON SCHOOL RD
LEE DR

LEEPER RD
LEIGHTY AV
LENITY SCHOOL RD
LIBERTY AV
LINDEN LN
LINGREL ST
LOGAN ST
LOOKOUT AV
LUTZ RUN RD
LYNN RD
LYNNWOOD AV
MAIN ST

MANOR DR
MANORGATE LN
MANORVIEW LN
MANOWN LN
MARCO DR

MARIA DR
MARKLE RD
MARTIN RD

MARY ST
MATHEWS RD
MATTY DR
MCKENERY DR
MECHANICS ST
METZ DR
MILDRED RD
MOBERT DR
MOHAWK DR
MONONGAHELA ST
MOON CREST CIR
MOORES RD
MORNINGSTAR DR
MOUNT PLEASANT RD
MULBERRY LN
MUNICIPAL DR
MYA CT

NAYLOR DR
NAZARETH DR
NICHOLLS HILL RD
OAK LN

OHIO ST

OLD SCHOOL RD
OLIPHANT ST
ORCHARD AV
ORR RD

OTTO ST

PARK AV

PARKINS ST
PARKVIEW RD
PATS DR
PATTERSON LN
PATTON RD
PAWNEE DR
PEACH AV

PEAR AV

PEIRSOL RD
PLAINVIEW AV
PLAZA DR
PLEASANT AL
PLEASANT VALLEY BL
PLUM WY
POLLACK RUN RD
POPLAR ST

F3
D4
C4
F3
A7

C3, D5

F3
C4
F3
F3

E4, E5
D4, E4
F1, F2

D6
C4

C5, C6

D5
F3
F3
B4
D6

B5, C5

F3
C4
F6
Cc5
Cc3
F3
D6
C4
C4
D4
C4
F3
F5
F3

D4, F3, E3

F3
A7
C4
C3
D5

F5, F6

D6
F3
F3
A7
A7
A7
E2
C4
E3

B4, B5, C5
D3, E3

F3
E2

E5, E6
D5, D6

C3
B4
F6
B4

C4, D4

F3
C5

A5, B5, B6
C4, D4
E7, F6

A7

D6, D7, E6

C6
C4

E2, E3
D6, E6

A7
F3
D6
F8
F3

B6, C6

F3

F3, F4

C3
C6
C4

D5, D6
D3, E3

C4
E2
E2

D5, E5

F3
C5
C3
C5
A7
B6
A7

PRIVATE ROADS

DUCHESS CR
DUKE CR

DUKES LN
DUNCAN LN
EDGEWOOD LN
EDINBOROUGH DR
EMERALD LN
FALCON LN
FAWN LN
FISHER LN
FREEDOM LN
GALAXY DR
GALIHAD CR
GARDENVIEW LN
GAUDIO DR
GAWAIN CR
GEMSTONE LN
GEORGES LN
GIBSONTON LN
GOLDENROD LN
GRACE LN
GRAVITY DR
HARDY LN
HARPER DR
HIDDEN LN
HIGHPOINT LN
HIGHVIEW DR
HISTORY LN
HOLLYBERRY LN
HUNTERS RIDGE RD
INDOF LN

IVY LN

JAKES LN
KATHLEEN DR
KAY LN

KENT CR

KING ARTHUR DR
KINGS WY
KNICKERS LN
KNIGHT DR
LABASH LN
LAKEVIEW DR
LANCELOT CR

< L H

D7

C6

E6, F6 PHEASANT LN
E3

PINE VALLEY LN
C6 PIONEER LN
D4 PLEASANT AL
PORT ROYAL DR
A7 PORTAL DR
F3 POST LN
E4 PRINCE CR
F3 PRINCESS CR
D6 PRINCIPAL LN
D5 PROGRESS CR
D5 QUARRY LN
F5 QUEENS WY
D5 REDEEMED LN
D4 RICHARD CR
RIVER BIRCH LN
D5 ROCKET DR

D5 LANDMARK LN

D5 LANTERN LN

A4 LAUREEN DR

F3 LILAC LN

C6 LYNN TRAILER CT

D5 MAGGIE LN

D5 MARLBOROUGH DR

C4 MCBETH LN

D4 MCGEE CT

A6 MEADOW LN

F6 MERCURY DR

A6 MIDWAY LN

D5 MILLS LN

D7 MOUNTAIN SPRING LN

E4 MYSTIC LN

D5 NARROW LN

D5,E5 NOBLE TERRACE

B4 NOTTINGHAM DR
OAKWOOD LN

D7 ORBITER DR

E4 OVERLOOK DR

A6 OWLS NEST LN

D5 PAINTERS LN

D6 PEASANT VILLAGE LN

F5 PEBBLE LN

F5 PFILE LN

F4
A6
E4
A4, A5
Fe, F7
F5
D6
D5
E4
D5
A6
F6
E4

C6
F2, F3
D5
D5
E4
A6

C4
F7
C5
E7
E6
C5
F6
F5
C3
D5
D5
C5
D5
D5
D3, D4
B4
F4
D5
D5
D5
C4, D4
A6

ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP

PORTER MCNUTT LN F7
PORTER RD E7, F7 M
POWER ST C3 |
PRICE AV F3
PRICEDALE RD F3
PRIDE DR D5
INCE AV E2
(;XCHCEL oR o WESTMORELAND COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
RAILROAD ST C3 AUGUST 2021
RANKIN RD C3, C4, D4
RAY DR Ccé
RECREATION DR D6
REED AV F3 3 4 7
REHOBOTH RD F4
RIDGE RD E5, E6, E7, F4, F5 SEWICKLEY _
RIVER DR A7 T
RIVERSIDE DR F8
ROBERTS ST F3
ROBERTSON DR C5 x
ROCKWOOD RD A5 2
ROLLING DR C5, D5 3
ROLLING HILL FARM DR  B6, C6 :
ROOSEVELT ST F3
gg:gﬁ;w . gg Ny COUNTY CODE NO. 64
: A5
0SS ST r5 ' JANUARY 1961
ROSTRAVER RD A8, B6, C5, C6, D4, D5, E3, E4, F3 A4 ef"l: @ A7 REV.-NOV. 1961
o - TR REV-SEPT. 1965
RUBBER TREE RD F6 REV.-JAN. 1969
RUTH PL F3,F4 WEST NEWTON RD REV.-JAN. 1973
RYANS LN C4 REV.-JAN. 1974
SALEM CHURCH RD A5, B4 REV.-JULY 1974
SAM ST Cc4 REV.-NOV. 1974
SAMSON WY D6 REV.-JAN. 1976
SANDSTONE WY D5 e N A (D 2 ot Eg-‘i&ﬁﬂ ;%6
SARBER LN C4 - ” :
SCENERY DR o4 ///-’ K REV.-SEPT. 1980
Show & - - S nEy L s
SECOND ST B3 REV.-JAN. 1986
SHARON DR ce REV.-APRIL 1987
SHELL ST C3 - REV.-JAN. 1993
SHILO DR C4, D4 /_,-/‘/ REV.-JUNE 1994
SHORE AV F3 T > REV.-APRIL 1995
SIXTH ST Cc3 —/_/—" % REV.-MAY 1998
SKYLINE DR B5, C5, C6 . 2 REV.-NOV. 1998
SMITH RD E6 /_,/‘ REV.-FEB. 2001
SNYDER LN D6 g REV.-AUG. 2002
SOMERS ST e3 REV.-JULY. 2003
REV.-NOV. 2003
SONTINO DR C6 B3 B7 REV.-MAY 2006
SPRING GROVE BL Ccé REV.-JAN. 2008
SPRING RD E6 REV.-AUG. 2009
SPRUCE LN A7 REV.-APRIL 2015
SR 0051 SH B4, C4, C5, D5, D6, E6, E7, F6 REV.-JUNE 2015
1-70 D7, E5, E6, E7, F2, F3, F4 REV.-DEC. 2015
STARLITE CR C5 - REV.-AUG. 2018
STATE RD E2, F2 SECOND DONORA RD
STEWART AL F3 %37 5
STEWART HILL RD Cc4 Q 3
STONE AL F3 5(5/
STONEYBROOK DR D5
STRAWBERRY LN A7
STUMP DR D5
SUMMIT DR D5 2
SUNNY AV F3 B wsnESTIN
SUNSET DR B5
SUZANNA DR D4
SWEENEY CIRCLEDR D5
SYLVAN DR E6
THIRD ST Cc3
THOMAS ST Cc3 ]
TIMMS LN D6,D7,E7 iR T e e e 8 SR 8T )\ oML 2|y L 5 S (8 N e e =
TODD FARM RD E6, F6
TREBELLA CR D6
TROUP RD AB
TURKEY HOLLOWRD  C3, D3, D4
TYROL BL E2, E3, F3
UNDERWOOD AV F3
VALLEY VIEW DR C5
VAN METER RD E7, F7, F8
VERNON DR B6, C6, D5
VIRGINIA DR E4
WALL ST C3
WALNUT LN A7
WEBSTER HOLLOW RD B4, C3, C4 = Legend
WEBSTER RD B3, C3, D2, D3, E2 % === |nterstate = = = Trail
WEDDELL DR A5, B6 o State Route —— Railroad
WEIR DR Cs, D5 o County Road —— River/Creek
WEST MCCLAIN RD E6, E7 % Township Road ™"”1 Municipal Boundary
WEST NEWTON RD A5, A6 L Private Road T
WEST SPRING GROVE BL C6 =
x:ti (;NSINTD DR g: § 0 1,250 2,500 3,750
WILLOW LINKS DR c5 F0GE S : . Feet _
WILLOWBROOK RD C5, C6 o RKEY Hou Print Size: 48"x36 N 1:15,000
WOOD ST A7 W Rp
WOODLAND AV F3
WOODLOW DR D5 3
ZUNDEL ST F3 AL/ VEL g w E
GOLDENROD (N
S
ROCKY LN B4, B5
ROUNDTABLE DR D5
SAGE LN c4
SARA WAY F3
SATELLITE DR AB
SHELLYSSA LN B5
SHERRY LN c5 % Q N
SHIRE CR D5 %, RN
SHUTTLE DR A6 z
SIMMONS LN E7 E4 E5 2 o E7 <,
SKIRDA LN B6 z 3%
SKURKAY LN E4 - e 88
STEEL LN E4 %(z N
STUART CR D5 P SN
SUGAR CAMP LN F5 %%76‘%%%%“
TEACHER LN D3 % >
TIMBER LN B5 &
TRANE LN E3, F3
TRANQUILITY LN F3 Yon,
TRANSMISSIONLN ~ E6 o Son
TREE HAVEN LN F7 “,, $
TRI COUNTY LN F3 &
TRISTRAM CR D5 ¥ o
TRO LN E4, E5 m
TUDOR DR D5 2
TWILIGHT DR A6 A |
UNITY LN D5, D6 -
VALE VISTA CT B5 U=
VERDE LN B4
VICTORIA CR D5 <
VILLAGE LN c5 /§
VOYAGER DR AB 3 1
WALTERS LN F5 @ ANTHONY LN
WARREN POINTLN D3 -//_\/\// F4 3 g F5
WELDS LN E2, E3 2 g
WELLINGTON DR D5 2 S
WILDLIFE LN D4
WINDSOR CR D6
WOODLAND ACRES LN F7 5
WRITING LN E3 g
YORK CR D6 £2

BELLE VERNON

WESTMORELAND COUNTY
FAYETTE COUNTY

COOKS RD -

L /

3 4




